

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 874 OF 2003

A.C. PATEL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PREM PRATAP SINGH SISODIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 5296 of 2003

(With appln. for bringing Lrs. on record and substitution)

Date: 28/09/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Harish Chandra, Sr. Adv.

Mr.M.F. Humanjunisa, Adv.

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Mr. K Subba Rao, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv

Ms. Pinky Behera, Adv.

Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

pending before the List after three months awaiting decision in appeal

Madurai Bench of the Madras High Court.

m Prakash]

[Charanjeet Kaur]

[O

urt Master

Court Master

Co