

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.874 OF 2003

A.C. PATEL Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PREM PRATAP SINGH SISODIA AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With Civil Appeal No.5296 of 2003
(With appln. for bringing on legal representatives on record)

Date: 08/08/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHARTTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.
Mr. K. Subba Rao,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.
Ms. Pinky Behera,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard in-part.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Om Prakash]
Court Master