

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 874 OF 2003

A.C. PATEL Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PREM PRATAP SINGH SISODIA AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5296 of 2003
(With office report)

Date: 05/03/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Mohan Prasad Gupta, Adv.
Mr.S. Nagarajan, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bharat K. Dave, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag the matter with Special Leave Petition (Criminal) No.7416 of
2008.

[Gulshan Kumar Arora]
Court Master

[Indu Pokhriyal]
Court Master